
BLOOM INVIТАTIONAL LEVEL PUSHER GIRLS

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME

S.BederkaЕ. Мurphy

J.MurrayМ.Аchille

E.GallagerJ.Shieldsс.Foledy
K. Christian
С.МсМanus

A.GallagherS.Wagner
L. Gottschalk

1 St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius

St. IgnatiusSt. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
St.IgnatiusSt. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
Hindsale South

13:35.2
14:07
16

2

3

4 20
5 22

27
7 28

298

9 30
10 44

11 47

12
13

14
15

49

D.
Cooper

K. Jones
15:04

St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
Thornridge
Thornridge
St. Ignatius
Stagg

St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
Proviso West

05

S.McLone 09

1616 G. Hartman

J. РоpulorumА. Рerтy
J.VanderMolenЕ. Wrenn
н.РoleyA. Grunert

17

18
19
22

19

20
26

37
39

48

48

52
58

21
22
23

A.AykrinJ.
Glovack

A.
Demling

L.
Szymanski

L.CowellС.Кufta
Р. ВarrerаМ. Phelan
М. Рtak

D.BonnerM. Baumbruk

м. Foley
М. Frampton
R. Wessler

Stagg
Sandburg

St. Ignatius
Thornridge
St. Ignatius
Hinsdale South

24

25
26 16:02
27 07

24

38

28
29 Hinsdale South
30 St. Ignatius

R. Dominicа
Thornwood

16:40
31 55

17:00
05

32

33

34
Hinsdale South

St. Ignatiús
Thornridge
Proviso West

23
35 49

18:2336

St.IgnatiusThornwood
37
38

39

S.McMahusM. Strange
А. Мoroney
K. Schaffer

19:12
19

St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius

49

40 20:25



BLOOM INVITATIONAL

LEVEL GIRLS VARSITY DIVISION

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME

1. М. Straza

G.Kviken
A.KvikenМ.Mantin
С. Faber
К. Bridgeman
L. Matyasik

K.KaspenK. Verdak

Bloomington
Stagg
Stagg
Lockport
Hinsdale South
Thornridge
Thornridge
Lockport
Hinsdale South

12:22.8
2 57
3 59

13:02
4

5 06
6 08
7 17
8 18

34

3610
K. Needham
В. Carley
А. Bellone
С.Phelan
S.

Green

S. SchafferS.DuffyM. Feightinger
M. Moroney

C.Douglas
S.Huck
S.PlasekR. Myena
D. Рappas

J.RauchJ.GerichJ. ВoettcherМ.Chocholek
К.VavraА. Науes
К. Вezker

T.
Special

S.ShultzА. Denaer
K. Degrah

K.EricksonK. Wagner
R. Scolley

J.SmalleyD. Remmers

St. Ignatius
Reg-Dominica
Sandburg

St. Ignatius
St.Ignatius
St.IgnatiusSt. Ignatius
Thornwood

11 38

12 40
13 52
14

15

16

54
56

14:00
0317

18

19
20
21

St. Ignatius
Thornwood

04

06

08Reg-Dominica
Hinsdale South 10

22
23 Lockport

Stagg
Sandburg

St. IgnatiusT-Christian

12
13

24
14

25

26
16

1727

28

29

Sandburg
Sandburg

Thornridge
Lockport
Lockport
Reg-Dominica
Proviso West

19

22
25

30

31
14:26
27
3032

33
35

34 Thornwood 36
35

Hinsdale South 37
36

Thornridge
Thornwood

38
37 45

46
38

Hinsdale South
39

Bloomington
Thornridge
Thornridge
Thornridge
Bloomington
т-Christian

48
40

41 C.KranceM. Wozniak
50

42
43

51
52M. Zic

S.WeirВ.Ramey
Е. О'Мeara
S.RamirezD. Mical
М. В. Glynn

т.MondekТ. Deboer

58
44

15:08
45

46 R-Dominica 12
15

18
30

Bloom
47
48

49

Sandburg
Thornwood

Hinsdale South 37
50

T-Christian 38



PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME

51
52

53

Н.Тrusty
B.JohnsonN.SeddonL. Koziol
D. Lambert

Bloom
Sandburg

Hinsdale South

45

45
46

54
Proviso West 48

55 Sandburg
Stagg

T-Christian

54
56

C.Casino
W.WieringaM. Angus

S.Doyle
Е.Silva
С. LewinskiА. Wilmeth
А. Lavin
K. Morkvnas
S. SchaferC.Rosenstein

16:06
57 17
58

Lockport
Stagg
Bloom

19
59

16:22
2860

61
Proviso West 37

62
63

Bloomington
Hillcrest

45

49
64 Stagg

Hillcrest
Н1llcrest

17:0065 03

0966

67 D. Smith Proviso West 30
68 М. А1brecht

R. King

с. Greep
С.Нarrison
М. Rouse

Thornwood 52

18:0269
Proviso West

70

71
Bloom 20

Proviso West 22
72

73 Hillcrest
нi1lcrest
н111сrest

19:20
K. Orlek
L. Perez

22
74 22:44


